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Date Start Event Name Location Dismiss Group Status
Mon 04/19/2021 5:00 pm M. Volleyball vs. LICD SFC - Gymnasium Home
Tue 04/20/2021 5:00 pm M. Volleyball @ LJCD La Jolla Country Day School Away
Wed 04/21/2021 4:00 pm M. Volleyball @ Bishops - JV The Bishops School Away
Wed 04/21/2021 5:30 pm M. Volleyball @ Bishops - Varsity The Bishops School 2:15 pm Away
Tue 04/27/2021 4:00 pm M. Volleyball @ Maranatha Maranatha Christian Schools 2:30 pm Away
Wed 04/28/2021 4:00 pm M. Volleyball vs. Mission Vista - JV SFC - Gymnasium Neutral
Wed 04/28/2021 5:00 pm M. Volleyball vs. Mission Vista SFC - Gymnasium Home
Thu 04/29/2021 5:00 pm M. Volleyball vs. Maranatha SFC - Gymnasium Home
Mon 05/03/2021 5:30 pm M. Volleyball vs. Clairemont - JV SFC - Gymnasium Neutral
Mon 05/03/2021 6:45 pm M. Volleyball vs. Clairemont - Varsity SFC - Gymnasium Neutral
Tue 05/04/2021 4:30 pm M. Volleyball vs. Escondido Charter - Varsity |SFC - Gymnasium Home
Thu 05/0612824=—__ |4.30pm—_ | M. Volleyball[@rEscendide-Charter Escondido CharterHigh-Sshooi{Escondido) | 25— |Aw
Sat 05/08/2021 4:00 pm M. Volleyball @ Clairemont - JV Clairemont Senior High Neutral
Sat 05/08/2021 5:15 pm M. Volleyball @ Clairemont - Varsity Clairemont Senior High Neutral
Mon 05/17/2021 4:00 pm M. Volleyball @ Escondido Charter Escondido Charter High School (Escondido) [2:15 pm Away
Tue 05/18/2021 7:00 pm M. Volleyball @ Del Lago Del Lago Academy Away
Thu 05/20/2021 5:00 pm M. Volleyball vs. Del Lago - Senior Night SFC - Gymnasium Home
Tue 09/21/2021 4:00 pm JV2 W. Volleyball @ Parker Francis Parker Upper School 2:30 pm Neutral




